HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HCR
HJR
HJR
HJR
HJR
HJR

406:
407:
407:
408:
452
507
507:
627:
638.
698:
168:

81:

82:

82:

83:
153:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Friday, March 14, 2008
46th Legislative Day

Mobley, Nay
Mobley, Nay
Vincent, Nay
Mobley, Yea
Wuchner, Yea
Pasley, Yea to Nay
Yonts, Yea o Nay
Edmonds, Yea
Webb-Edgington, Yea
Horlander, Yea
QOsborne, Yea
Mobley, Nay
Mobley, Nay
Vincent, Nay
Mobley, Yea
Horlander, Yea

wEB FACSIMILE"



