## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Friday, March 14, 2008 46th Legislative Day

нв	406:	Mobley, Nay
HB	407:	Mobley, Nay
HB	407:	Vincent, Nay
НВ	408:	Mobley, Yea
HB	452:	Wuchner, Yea
HB	507:	Pasley, Yea to Nay
HB	507:	Yonts, Yea to Nay
HB	627:	Edmonds, Yea
HB	638:	Webb-Edgington, Yea
НB	698:	Horlander, Yea
HCR	168:	Osborne, Yea
HJR	81:	Mobley, Nay
HJR	82:	Mobiey, Nay
HJR	82:	Vincent, Nay
HJR	83:	Mobley, Yea
HJR	153:	Horlander, Yea